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1 川本町 441-00 465 276 1.1 1.1 0.9 0.9 291 245 174 30

2 玉湯町 306-00 335 163 0.8 1.8 0.6 1.5 173 130 162 33

3 日原町 502-00 454 188 1.0 2.8 0.6 2.1 259 153 195 35

4 横田町 342-00 1,085 1,131 2.5 5.3 3.9 6.0 913 1,100 172 31

5 平田市 208-00 1,879 1,445 4.2 9.5 4.9 10.9 1,297 1,340 582 105

6 安来市 206-00 3,597 3,443 8.1 17.7 11.7 22.7 2,985 3,325 612 118

7 六日市町 504-00 783 552 1.8 19.4 1.9 24.6 584 516 199 36

8 仁多町 341-00 1,139 928 2.6 22.0 3.2 27.7 980 896 159 32

9 島根町 302-00 219 65 0.5 22.5 0.2 27.9 72 38 147 27

10 浜田市 202-00 988 367 2.2 24.7 1.3 29.2 413 269 575 98

11 佐田町 402-00 713 374 1.6 26.3 1.3 30.5 509 332 204 42

12 西ノ島町 526-00 64 41 0.1 26.5 0.1 30.6 43 38 21 3

13 大社町 405-00 529 324 1.2 27.7 1.1 31.7 382 298 147 25

14 宍道町 307-00 670 366 1.5 29.2 1.2 33.0 425 318 245 48

15 斐川町 401-00 1,940 1,785 4.4 33.6 6.1 39.1 1,380 1,690 560 95

16 鹿島町 301-00 409 227 0.9 34.5 0.8 39.8 271 202 138 26

17 美郷町 448-00 928 443 2.1 36.6 1.5 41.3 506 362 422 81

18 出雲市 203-00 3,568 2,369 8.1 44.7 8.1 49.4 2,369 2,143 1,199 226

19 旭町 463-00 598 353 1.4 46.0 1.2 50.6 417 317 181 36

20 雲南市 209-00 4,991 2,805 11.3 57.3 9.6 60.2 3,451 2,503 1,540 301

21 弥栄村 464-00 319 254 0.7 58.0 0.9 61.1 234 239 85 15

22 益田市 204-00 2,974 1,482 6.7 64.7 5.1 66.1 1,581 1,225 1,393 256

23 飯南町 386-00 901 927 2.0 66.8 3.2 69.3 787 904 114 23

24 東出雲町 304-00 461 307 1.0 67.8 1.0 70.3 282 273 179 34

25 湖陵町 404-00 261 119 0.6 68.4 0.4 70.7 136 97 125 22

26 邑南町 449-00 2,348 1,643 5.3 73.7 5.6 76.3 1,731 1,520 617 123

27 多伎町 403-00 283 116 0.6 74.4 0.4 76.7 143 91 140 25

28 海士町 525-00 200 135 0.5 74.8 0.5 77.2 107 118 93 17

29 仁摩町 422-00 208 89 0.5 75.3 0.3 77.5 89 68 119 20

30 江津市 207-00 1,143 421 2.6 77.9 1.4 78.9 437 295 706 126

31 八雲村 305-00 468 256 1.1 78.9 0.9 79.8 300 222 168 33

32 津和野町 501-00 548 471 1.2 80.2 1.6 81.4 413 445 135 26

33 隠岐の島町 528-00 1,019 494 2.3 82.5 1.7 83.1 455 384 564 110

34 知夫村 527-00 33 23 0.1 82.5 0.1 83.2 22 21 11 1

35 美保関町 303-00 176 49 0.4 82.9 0.2 83.3 46 25 130 24

36 柿木村 503-00 251 170 0.6 83.5 0.6 83.9 178 156 73 14

37 松江市 201-00 2,838 2,062 6.4 89.9 7.0 91.0 1,936 1,899 902 163

38 大田市 205-00 2,355 1,437 5.3 95.2 4.9 95.9 1,450 1,269 905 168

39 金城町 462-00 785 519 1.8 97.0 1.8 97.6 592 482 193 38

40 八束町 308-00 346 235 0.8 97.8 0.8 98.4 165 203 181 31

41 三隅町 465-00 597 250 1.3 99.1 0.9 99.3 283 194 314 56

42 温泉津町 421-00 379 209 0.9 100.0 0.7 100.0 214 180 165 29

44,247 29,313 100.0 100.0


